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Семестр 1
МИ2331 сентябрь октябрь ноябрь декабрь
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 АТТ1 24 7 14 21 28 5 12

1 Алимпиев Лев Юрьевич 0 0 0 0 0 10
2 Арефьева Дарья Ивановна 0 0 0 0 0 10
3 Биль Ольга Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 10
4 Галимшина Жанна Вамилевна 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Дружинина Дана Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
6 Егорова Любовь Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
7 Елисеев Виктор Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Ерофеева Оксана Михайловна 0 0 0 0 0 10
9 Ефанова Ксения Вячеславовна 0 0 0 0 0 10
10 Зырянов Илья Павлович 0 0 0 0 0 10
11 Кильянова Анастасия Анатольевна 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Колобова Любовь Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 10
13 Колташева Юлия Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Коробейников Степан Васильевич 0 0 0 0 0 10
15 Костанецкая Екатерина Викторовна 0 0 0 0 0 10
16 Минина Полина Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Могильникова Елизавета Михайловна 0 0 0 0 0 10
18 Назарова Александра Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Невраев Иван Николаевич 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Петручик Ирина Николаевна 0 0 0 0 0 2
21 Подоскина Мария Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
22 Радецкий Даниил Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 10
23 Романенко София Ивановна 0 0 0 0 0 10
24 Сенчева Анна Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
25 Суслова Елизавета Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
26 Тагирова Валерия Вадимовна 0 0 0 0 0 10
27 Усс Марина Денисовна 0 0 0 0 0 10
28 Устюжанина Полина Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 10
29 Уфимцева Юлия Павловна 0 0 0 0 0 10
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30 Ходжаева Махфират Абдуазимовна 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 10
31 Шабурова Дарья Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 10
32 Шилова Анна Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 10
33 Шорохов Евгений Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 10
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Алимпиев Лев Юрьевич 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 10 10 10

2 Арефьева Дарья Ивановна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0
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3 Биль Ольга Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

4 Галимшина Жанна Вамилевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Дружинина Дана Дмитриевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0

6 Егорова Любовь Андреевна 0 9 0 9 0 10 0 10 0 7 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

7 Елисеев Виктор Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Ерофеева Оксана Михайловна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

9 Ефанова Ксения Вячеславовна 9 9 0 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 0 10 0

10 Зырянов Илья Павлович 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

11 Кильянова Анастасия Анатольевна 10 10 0 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 9 9 8 8 10 10 8

12 Колобова Любовь Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

13 Колташева Юлия Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Коробейников Степан Васильевич 10 10 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

15 Костанецкая Екатерина Викторовна 0 9 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

16 Минина Полина Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Могильникова Елизавета Михайловна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

18 Назарова Александра Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Невраев Иван Николаевич 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 5 6 6 10 10 0 7 0

20 Петручик Ирина Николаевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0

21 Подоскина Мария Алексеевна 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

22 Радецкий Даниил Сергеевич 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 9 0 10 0 10 0

23 Романенко София Ивановна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

24 Сенчева Анна Андреевна 0 6 0 8 0 7 0 8 0 8 0 5 0 8 0 8 0

25 Суслова Елизавета Андреевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0

26 Тагирова Валерия Вадимовна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

27 Усс Марина Денисовна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

28 Устюжанина Полина Алексеевна 0 8 0 7 0 10 0 10 0 5 0 5 0 10 0 7 0

29 Уфимцева Юлия Павловна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0

30 Ходжаева Махфират Абдуазимовна 0 10 0 8 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 8 0 10 0 8 0

31 Шабурова Дарья Александровна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77



TAB]

Page PAGE]

32 Шилова Анна Алексеевна 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 10

33 Шорохов Евгений Александрович 0 9 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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10 10 v 5 0 10 0 5 90
10 9 5 0 9 0 5 91
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10 10 5 0 10 0 5 90
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 ###
10 9 5 0 9 0 5 91
10 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 ###
10 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
10 7 4 0 7 0 4 93
8 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
8 5 3 0 5 0 3 95
10 10 5 0 10 0 5 90
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 ###
10 10 5 0 10 0 5 90
10 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 ###
10 10 5 0 10 0 5 90
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 ###
8 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
10 8 4 0 8 0 4 92
10 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
9 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
10 10 5 0 10 0 5 90
6 5 3 0 5 0 3 95
9 10 5 0 10 0 5 90
10 10 5 0 10 0 5 90
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8 0 9 5 0 9 0 5 91
10 0 6 3 0 6 0 3 94
10 0 10 5 0 10 0 5 90
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